

LAC - 331/23  
Ranbir Singh And Ors.  
Vs.  
Union Of India (14/05-06 Pansali )

26.10.2023

**Fresh reference has been received.  
It be checked and registered.**

Present: None.

Record perused.

Court notice to the parties be issued for 01.04.2024.

(Deepak Dabas)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/ 26.10.2023